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GT WORLD CHALLENGE ESPORTS EUROPE - SPRINT SERIES
ROUND 3 - HUNGARORING - QUALIFYING

Pos.

i 11 Kevin Siggy

AN 95 David Tonizza

L 92  Josh Rogers

4 Giovanni De Salvo

Bl 71  Tiziano Brioni

(3 333  Nikodem Wisniewski

7 B Jeremy Bouteloup

B 191 Kevin Siclari

M 324 Tobias Pfeffer

0N 69 Moreno Sirica

g8 10 Dominik Blajer

W 46  Sam Bagnall

N 62 Nils Naujoks

¥ 99 Leonardo D'Alcamo

Ll 28  James Baldwin

W 77  Joonas Savolainen

WAl 33  Redoine Messaoud

B 26  Juri Petritchenko

(N 747 Arthur Kammerer

pl08 12  Jan-Luca Ganz

yi8l 74 = Brendon Leigh

pYM 32  Luke Whitehead

VEN 34 Hamada Erquizi

VZN 48 Kostiantyn Romanenko

pEM 148 Alexandre Herbigneaux

AN 35  Jakub Brzezinski

e 3 Luca Losio

pil 72 Gregor Schill

PEN 98 Martin Stefanko

E[)B 58 Tommy @stgaard

Efl 89  Attila Dencs

EYM 423  Jacopo Pedrana
FANATEC aWS

Mclaren 720S GT3

Ferrari 488 GT3 Evo

Porsche 911 Il GT3 R

Ferrari 488 GT3 Evo

Bentley Continental GT3
Bentley Continental GT3
Bentley Continental GT3
Bentley Continental GT3
Mclaren 720S GT3

Aston Martin Vantage AMR GT3
Lamborghini Huracan GT3 Evo
Porsche 911 Il GT3 R

BMW M6 GT3

Ferrari 488 GT3 Evo

MclLaren 720S GT3
Mercedes-AMG GT3

Porsche 911 Il GT3 R

Porsche 911 Il GT3 R

BMW M6 GT3

Audi R8 LMS GT3 Evo

Ferrari 488 GT3 Evo
Mercedes-AMG GT3

MclLaren 720S GT3

Audi R8 LMS GT3 Evo
Mercedes-AMG GT3

Aston Martin Vantage AMR GT3
MclLaren 720S GT3

BMW M6 GT3

Aston Martin Vantage AMR GT3
Aston Martin Vantage AMR GT3
BMW M6 GT3

Lamborghini Huracan GT3 Evo

RRELL

f& UNOS.
SIMULAZIONI

Team Redline
FDA Esports Team
VRS Coanda Simsport

FDA Esports Team

MCW Racing Team

Williams Esports

VRS Coanda Simsport

Racing Line Motorsport

R8G eSports

Williams Esports

DV1 TRITON Racing

Indigo Lime Racing

BMW Motorsport G2 Esports
Jean Alesi Esports Academy
Mclaren Shadow

Griphax Engineering

SDL eSports by Logitech G
AJAR Simracing Team

BMW Motorsport G2 Esports
Excel Racing by Rennwelten
FDA Esports Team

SDL eSports By Logitech G
SDL eSports by Logitech G
Team Ballas eSport

GTWR R8G Academy
Williams Esports

Jean Alesi Esports Academy
BMW Motorsport G2 Esports
Williams Esports

VRS Coanda Simsport
BS+COMPETITION

Team Racing Point

L5

ASSETTO CORSA'
RACING ON / //(oMPE TIZIONE

1:42.252
1:42.300
1:42.462
1:42.537
1:42.588
1:42.606
1:42.636
1:42.744
1:42.795
1:42.810
1:42.810
1:42.834
1:42.837
1:42.849
1:42.879
1:42.906
1:42.909
1:42.933
1:42.948
1:42.948
1:42.963
1:42.984
1:42.987
1:43.056
1:43.107
1:43.119
1:43.146
1:43.161
1:43.167
1:43.206
1:43.209
1:43.287

+0.048
+0.209
+0.284
+0.336
+0.353
+0.384
+0.491
+0.543
+0.558
+0.558
+0.581
+0.584
+0.596
+0.627
+0.654
+0.657
+0.681
+0.695
+0.695
+0.710
+0.731
+0.734
+0.804
+0.854
+0.866
+0.894
+0.909
+0.915
+0.953
+0.956
+1.034
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GT WORLD CHALLENGE ESPORTS EUROPE - SPRINT SERIES
ROUND 3 - HUNGARORING - QUALIFYING

EEM 38  Darren King Honda NSX GT3 Evo Dalking Community Team 1:43.293  +1.040
34 BE] Giuseppe Giarratana Lamborghini Huracan GT3 Evo Jean Alesi Esports Academy 1:43.347 +1.094
EEM 754 Daniel Pechmann Honda NSX GT3 Evo Propulse Racing 1:43.371  +1.118
E[M 14  Manuel Rodriguez Audi R8 LMS GT3 Evo Team Redline 1:43.380 +1.127
EYM 25  Alessio Cattaneo Lexus RC F GT3 Team Ballas eSport 1:43.395 +1.143
el 27  Tarig Gamil Audi R8 LMS GT3 Evo Williams Esports 1:43.458  +1.205
BN 557  Nicolas Hillebrand Honda NSX GT3 Evo HPD JAS Pro Europe 1:43.476 | +1.223
oM 13  Adrien Antomarchi Lexus RC F GT3 RedlineZak Racing 1:43.488  +1.235
41 w¥; Igor Sicuro Lexus RC F GT3 Private 1:43.623  +1.370
42 S Evan Marion Honda NSX GT3 Evo Burst Esport 1:44.091 +1.838
ZEW 20  Franck Pedrazzini BMW M6 GT3 SDL eSports by Logitech G 1:44.631 +2.379
Y8 94  Johan Oufella Lexus RC F GT3 Virtualdrivers by TX3 DNS -

Ll 16 Mack Bakkum Lamborghini Huracan GT3 Evo VRS Coanda Simsport DNS -

46 K] Lucas Miiller Mercedes-AMG GT3 Haupt Racing Team Schindler  DNS -
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